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Name

BOSCABELLE MIDNIGHT CHORUS

CROSSGAR RUNNING HAWK

PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS MIDNIGHT COW

PINEHAVEN LIL BLACK PEARL

SUNVISTA ALPINE WILDFLOWER

SUNVISTA HOT KOKO

SUNVISTA LIL BILLY THE KID

SUNVISTA LIL DAZZLING DAKOTA

Equine Registry

DoB

BLUE HEAVENS MOONLIGHT GAMBLER  23-Oct-1995

20-Oct-2006

14-Oct-1993

28-Oct-1999

17-Oct-2000

18-Oct-2001

13-Nov-2003

09-Oct-2005

10-Oct-2004

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
1492
7159
1166
2797
3315
4553
5911
6447

6068

GLENSHEE HARMONY (1989)

Sire Damsire

GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE NEZ PERCE DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)

WILDFLOWER RHINESTONE COWBOY ( DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)

JET QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
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